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Report :

BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

CPI INC

WAREHOUSE PROPERTIES

SCOTT CHILDERS

BLISSETT, MICHAEL

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

THE COTTAGES

TOM WEST COMPANY INC

TOM WEST COMPANY INC
DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
CWS, LLC

CWS, LLC

CWS, LLC

CASEY SMITH

CWS, LLC

DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
HIGHLAND COVE

HIGHLAND COVE

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

1900001409

1900001474

1900001086
1900001170
1900001196
1900001203
1900001204
1900001205
1900001207
1900001208
1900001209
1900001211
1900001243
1900001244
1900001253
1900001260
1900001261
1900001263
1900001295
1900001342
1900001343
1900001344
1900001443

1900001444

ISSUED
DATE

1/23/19

1/30/19

1/16/19
1/04/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/09/19
1/11/19
1/16/19
1/23/19
1/23/19
1/28/19

1/28/19

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION
200 GROVE PARK LN STE 630
255 OPPERT RD
**
100 DEL RIO TER
201 ORLEANS ST
100 BUNGALOW LN
106 BUNGALOW LN
520 FRONT PORCH CT
110 BUNGALOW LN
102 BUNGALOW LN
104 BUNGALOW LN
108 BUNGALOW LN
252 FRONT PORCH CT
404 SPRUCEPINE RD
406 SPRUCEPINE RD
170 HEYWARD DR
113 BELHAVEN DR
111 BELHAVEN DR
107 BELHAVEN DR
391 BRUNER RD
310 LONDONBERRY DR
168 HEYWARD DR
172 HEYWARD DR
119 KINNING PARK LN
203 KINNING PARK LN

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

480,000

200,000

474,584
402,471

90,922

90,922

90,922
118,012
118,012
116,412
116,412
116,412
222,709
221,016
184,310
233,655
258,809
249,773
464,215
222,160
184,310
184,310
285,113

332,824
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PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW

RN1
RN2

HIGHLAND COVE
HIGHLAND COVE
LONG DAVID S
CWS, LLC

CWS, LLC

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

1900001445
1900001446
1900001450
1900001475

1900001477

HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE
1/28/19
1/28/19
1/25/19
1/29/19

1/29/19

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

121 KINNING PARK LN
208 KINNING PARK LN
121 SUMMERLEAF WAY
208 COURTLAND DR
200 COURTLAND DR

* *

* kK

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION

Y
239,749

Y
255,423

s
652,183

y
317,751

Y
271,796

s
6,515,187
7,195,187
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