

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	CPI INC	1900001409	1/23/19	200 GROVE PARK LN STE 630	Y	480,000
COMN	WAREHOUSE PROPERTIES	1900001474	1/30/19	255 OPPERT RD	N	200,000
						----- 680,000
				**		
RN2	SCOTT CHILDERS	1900001086	1/16/19	100 DEL RIO TER	n	474,584
RN2	BLISSETT, MICHAEL	1900001170	1/04/19	201 ORLEANS ST	Y	402,471
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001196	1/09/19	100 BUNGALOW LN	Y	90,922
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001203	1/09/19	106 BUNGALOW LN	Y	90,922
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001204	1/09/19	520 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	90,922
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001205	1/09/19	110 BUNGALOW LN	Y	118,012
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001207	1/09/19	102 BUNGALOW LN	Y	118,012
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001208	1/09/19	104 BUNGALOW LN	Y	116,412
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001209	1/09/19	108 BUNGALOW LN	Y	116,412
RN2	THE COTTAGES	1900001211	1/09/19	252 FRONT PORCH CT	Y	116,412
RN2	TOM WEST COMPANY INC	1900001243	1/09/19	404 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	222,709
RN2	TOM WEST COMPANY INC	1900001244	1/09/19	406 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	221,016
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	1900001253	1/09/19	170 HEYWARD DR	Y	184,310
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001260	1/09/19	113 BELHAVEN DR	Y	233,655
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001261	1/09/19	111 BELHAVEN DR	Y	258,809
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001263	1/09/19	107 BELHAVEN DR	Y	249,773
RN2	CASEY SMITH	1900001295	1/11/19	391 BRUNER RD	N	464,215
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001342	1/16/19	310 LONDONBERRY DR	Y	222,160
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	1900001343	1/23/19	168 HEYWARD DR	Y	184,310
RN2	DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	1900001344	1/23/19	172 HEYWARD DR	Y	184,310
RN2	HIGHLAND COVE	1900001443	1/28/19	119 KINNING PARK LN	Y	285,113
RN2	HIGHLAND COVE	1900001444	1/28/19	203 KINNING PARK LN	Y	332,824

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	HIGHLAND COVE	1900001445	1/28/19	121 KINNING PARK LN	Y	239,749
RN2	HIGHLAND COVE	1900001446	1/28/19	208 KINNING PARK LN	Y	255,423
RN2	LONG DAVID S	1900001450	1/25/19	121 SUMMERLEAF WAY	Y	652,183
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001475	1/29/19	208 COURTLAND DR	Y	317,751
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900001477	1/29/19	200 COURTLAND DR	Y	271,796

						6,515,187
						=====
						7,195,187

**

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER